Nicolas Garcia
Aiden Pritchard
Jaden Han

Bennett Kerr
Casper Brian Sztabzyb
Viad Lupu

Egor Dobrovolsky
Smith Lewsaw

Juan Antonio Gomez-DosSantos
Isaac Madder Jomha
Claudio Pomero
Hudson H. Zhao
Kevin Liu

Elijah Alladina

Jason Oduko

Eason Guo

Avery Wong

Nate Milan Sharkey
Benjamin Berdette
Wynton Ma

Gavrilo Olujic
Hutcheon Kenneth McLean
Rivaan Lakhanpal
Drake Chao

Colton Fung

Oscar Berze

Shohei Oguro

Dario Lucas Covelli
Austin Huang
Charlie Ross

Coliin Dong
Benjamin Li

Moah Kevin Ryan

Dominick Dhillon

168.00
7798
60.58
56.33
53.86
46.00
45,60
40.16
2.3
28.07
2717
24.10
23.19
20.87
20.87
19.87
1976
19.23
1832
1832
18.32
15.90
1590
15.81
15.20
11.26

9.91

#1Result

Runner Up

3rd/dth

gth-16th

Did Mot Play
9th-16th
17th-20th
Sth-16th
gth-16th

Did Not Play
17th-20th
Did Mot Play
21st-28th
9th-16th
9th-16th
Sth-16th

17th-20th

Did Not Play

Did Not Play
21st-28th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
21st-28th

17th-20th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play

21st-28th

Paints
Earned

2760
16.56
16.56

596
9.94

46.00

0.00
5.96
5.06
5.96
9.94

5.96

9.94
3.85
5.96
5.96
5.96
5.06
9.94

Did Mot Play

Runner Up

3rd/dth

3rd/dth

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
9th-16th

Did Not Play
9th-16th
9th-16th
17th-20th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
17th-20th
17th-20th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
21-28

21-28

21-28

21-28

Did Not Play
17th-20th
Did Not Play
21-28

21-28

21-28

Points
Eamed

46.00
0.00

27.60

16.56
0.00
0.00
0.94
9.94
5.96
0.00
5.96
5.96
5.06
5.96
9.94
5.96
0.00
5.06
5.06
5.96
5.96
9.94
0.00
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
0.00
5.06
0.00
3.95
3.95

0.00

4-Star #3 Result

Winner

Runner Up

3rd/4th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
9th-16th
17th-20th
9th-16th
17th-20th
9th-16th
17th-20th
21st-28th
ath-16th

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
21st-28th
Did Not Play
9th-16th
9th-16th
21st-28th
Did Not Play
9th-16th
21st-28th
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
17th-20th
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Points
Eamed

46.00
27.60
16.56
16.56
9.94
0.00
0.00
9.94
5.96
9.94
5.06
5.96
5.06
5.96
5.06
9.94
3.85
5.96
0.00

3.95
0.00
5.96
5.96

3.85

5.96
3.85
0.00

Provincials

Winner
3rd

78

5th

d4th

Did Not Play
Runner Up
6th

]

Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play

Did Not Play

76.00
33.82
1642
2321

27.36

45.60
20.29
16.42
12.18
1218
1218

1218




