

## **2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - U12 BOYS**

Player	Total	4-Star #1Result	Points Earned	4-Star #2 Result	Points Earned	4-Star #3 Result	Points Earned	Provincials Result	Points Earned
Nicolas Garcia	168.00	Runner Up	27.60	Winner	46.00	Winner	46.00	Winner	76.00
Aiden Pritchard	77.98	3rd/4th	16.56	Did Not Play	0.00	Runner Up	27.60	3rd	33.82
Jaden Han	60.58	(3rd/4th	16.56	Runner Up	27.60	3rd/4th	16.56	7/8	16.42
Bennett Kerr	56.33	9th-16th	5.96	3rd/4th	16.56	3rd/4th	16.56	5th	23.21
Casper Brian Sztabzyb	53.86	5th-8th	9.94	3rd/4th	16.56	5th-8th	9.94	4th	27.36
Vlad Lupu	46.00	Winner	46.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Egor Dobrovolsky	45.60	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Runner Up	45.60
Smith Lewsaw	40.16	9th-16th	5.96	5th-8th	9.94	5th-8th	9.94	6th	20.29
Juan Antonio Gomez-DosSantos	32.31	17th-20th	5.06	5th-8th	9.94	9th-16th	5.96	7/8	16.42
Isaac Nadder Jomha	28.07	9th-16th	5.96	9th-16th	5.96	5th-8th	9.94	9-12	12.18
Claudio Pomero	27.17	5th-8th	9.94	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	5.06	9-12	12.18
Hudson H. Zhao	24.10	9th-16th	5.96	9th-16th	5.96	9th-16th	5.96	9-12	12.18
Kevin Liu	23.19	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	5.96	17th-20th	5.06	9-12	12.18
Elijah Alladina	20.87	17th-20th	5.06	17th-20th	5.06	9th-16th	5.96	13-16	9.85
Jason Oduko	20.87	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	5.96	17th-20th	5.06	13-16	9.85
Eason Guo	19.87	5th-8th	9.94	5th-8th	9.94	5th-8th	9.94	Did Not Play	0.00
Avery Wong	19.76	21st-28th	3.95	9th-16th	5.96	21st-28th	3.95	13-16	9.85
Nate Milan Sharkey	19.23	9th-16th	5.96	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	5.96	17-24	7.31
Benjamin Berdette	18.32	9th-16th	5.96	17th-20th	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	7.31
Wynton Ma	18.32	9th-16th	5.96	17th-20th	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	7.31
Gavrilo Olujic	18.32	17th-20th	5.06	9th-16th	5.96	21st-28th	3.95	17-24	7.31
Hutcheon Kenneth McLean	15.90	5th-8th	9.94	9th-16th	5.96	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Rivaan Lakhanpal	15.90	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	9.94	9th-16th	5.96	Did Not Play	0.00
Drake Chao	15.81	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	5.96	13-16	9.85
Colton Fung	15.20	21st-28th	3.95	21-28	3.95	21st-28th	3.95	17-24	7.31
Oscar Berze	11.26	Did Not Play	0.00	21-28	3.95	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	7.31
Shohei Oguro	9.91	Did Not Play	0.00	21-28	3.95	9th-16th	5.96	Did Not Play	0.00
Dario Lucas Covelli	7.89	21st-28th	3.95	21-28	3.95	21st-28th	3.95	Did Not Play	0.00
Austin Huang	5.06	17th-20th	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Charlie Ross	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Collin Dong	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	5.06	Did Not Play	0.00
Benjamin Li	3.95	Did Not Play	0.00	21-28	3.95	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Noah Kevin Ryan	3.95	Did Not Play	0.00	21-28	3.95	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Dominick Dhillon	3.95	21st-28th	3.95	21-28	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00